
READ ALOUD SELECTIONS FOR 2024-2025

Kinder Read Alouds ISBN

The Trumpet and the Swan 978-0064408677
Charlotte’s Web 0061124958
Stuart Little 978-0064400565
The Lion, the Witch and the Wardrobe 978-0064404990
Gingerbread Baby 978-0399234446
The Mitten 978-0399252969
The Hat 978-0399231018
Mr. Popper’s Penguins 978-0316058438
Charlie and the Chocolate Factory 978-0142410318
The Chocolate Touch 978-0688161330
Mrs. Piggle Wiggle 978-0064401487
James and the Giant Peach 978-0140374247
The Fantastic Mr. Fox 978-0142410349
The Enormous Crocodile 978-0142414538
The BFG ‎ 978-0142410387

1st Grade Read Alouds ISBN

The Tale of Peter Rabbit 978-0723247708
Mummies and Pyramids 978-0375802980
Jack and the Beanstalk 978-1577683773
Who was King Tut? 978-0448443607
Aesop’s Fables 978-0762428762
Prince Caspian 978-0064471053
Tales from the Odyssey Pt. 1 978-1423128649
Tales from the Odyssey Pt. 2 978-1423126102
Ancient Rome and Pompeii 978-0375832208
Who was Julius Caesar? 978-0448480831



ISBN

978-1503332546
978-1416953685
978-0064405027
978-0553213683
978-0312380038
978-0440227793
978-1402726620
978-0062419255

ISBN

978-0064471091
978-0698116801
978-0316517300
978-0064461627
978-0385189514
978-0140341584

ISBN

978-1416940289
978-0689714856
978-0030663512
978-0375847530
978-0312367541
978-0394820378

ISBN

978-0802852625
978-0141332598
978-0141325286
978-0316038638

2nd Grade Read Alouds

The Jungle Book
Call it Courage
Voyage of the Dawn Treader
Wind in the Willows
The Cricket in Time Square
The Door in the Wall
Gulliver’s Travels
Bard of Avon

3rd Grade Read Alouds

The Silver Chair
Matchlock Gun
Ben and Me
Indian Captive: The Story of Mary Jemison 
Hans Christian Anderson
Amos Fortune

4th Grade Read Alouds

Caddie Woodlawn
Brighty of the Grand Canyon
Esperanza Rising
Indian in the Cupboard
A Wrinkle in Time 
The Phantom Tollbooth

5th Grade Read Alouds

Epic of Gilgamesh
Tales of Ancient Egypt
Tales of Greek Heroes
Where the Mountain Meets the Moon 
The Eagle of the Ninth 978-0312644291




